COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender

DISCIPLINE

Accounting BBA

Accounting MPA

Business Administration BBA
Business Administration MBA
Business Administration PhD
Economics BBA
Entrepreneurship BBA
Finance BBA

Management BBA
Marketing BBA

TOTAL, COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

Spring 2018

STATUS

Full-Time

Part-Time

Female Male

Female

Male

97 75
8 5
88
11
5
8
29
27
38
24

18

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender

DISCIPLINE

Child Care and Family Education BS
Clinical Mental Health MS
Counseling, Rehabilitation and
Psychometric MS

Early Childhood Education EDD
Early Childhood Education K-3 MSED
Education EdS

Educational Administration and
Supervision MS

Educational Administration PhD
Elementary Education BSED
Elementary Education MSED
Health, Physical Education and
Recreation BS

Health, Physical Education and
Recreation MSED

Professional Interdisciplinary Studies
BS

Reading MSED

School Counseling MSED
Secondary Education MSED

Social Science Education BSED
Special Education BS

Special Education MSED

Sport Science MS

Teaching (Alternate Route) MAT
Urban Higher Education PhD

TOTAL, COLLEGE OF EDUCATION &
HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

Spring 2018

STATUS
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Full-Time

Part-Time

Female ‘ Male

Female |

Male

231 9
24 6

17
8
55

61
25

11
15
93
85

4

71

23
5

1
2




COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS
Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender
Spring 2018

DISCIPLINE

Art BA

Clinical Psychology PhD

Criminal Justice and Correctional
Services BS

Criminology and Justice Services MA
English BA

English MA

Foreign Languages BA

History BA

History BS

History MA

Mass Communications BS

Mass Communications MS
Music Education BMED

Music Education MMED
Performance BM

Political Science BA

Political Science MA

Psychology BS

Sociology BA
Sociology MA
Speech BA
Speech BS

TOTAL, COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS

STATUS

Full-Time

Part-Time

Female |

Mal

e Female

Male

48

45
3

6
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COLLEGE OF PUBLIC SERVICE
Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender
Spring 2018

DISCIPLINE
Public Administration PhD

Public Policy and Administration MPPA

Social Work BSW

Social Work MSW

Social Work PhD

Urban and Regional Planning MA
Urban and Regional Planning PhD
Urban Studies BA

TOTAL, COLLEGE OF PUBLIC SERVICE

STATUS
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Full-Time

Part-Time

Female |

Male

Female ‘

Male

15
3

274

95

8
2
33
11
0
5
3
4

44
25
24 3
66 6

18
11

3
3
12
0




COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender
Spring 2018
STATUS

Full-Time

Part-Time

DISCIPLINE

Biology BS

Biology MS

Biomedical Engineering BS
Biotechnology BS

Chemistry BS

Chemistry MS

Chemistry PhD

Civil Engineering BS
Computational and Data-Enabled
Science and Engineering PhD
Computer Engineering BS
Computer Science BS
Computer Science MS

Earth System Science BS
Electrical Engineering BS
Engineering MS

Engineering PHD
Environmental Science MS
Environmental Science PhD
Hazardous Materials Management MS
Industrial Technology BS
Mathematics BS
Mathematics Education BSED
Mathematics MS
Meteorology BS

Physics BS

Science and Mathematics Teaching
MST

Statistics BS
Technology Education MSED

TOTAL, COLLEGE OF SCIENCE,
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Female |

Male

Female | Male

515
10
10

0
75
2
0

175
0
8
1

23
2
1

44
6
1
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SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH
Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender
Spring 2018

STATUS

Full-Time

Part-Time

DISCIPLINE

Communicative Disorders BS
Communicative Disorders MS
Health Care Administration BS
Public Health DRPH

Public Health MPH

TOTAL, School of Public Health

Female ‘

Male

Female ‘ Male

61
36
259
11
38

5
0

7
0
44
51
29




UNDECIDED MAJORS
Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender
Spring 2018

STATUS

Part-Time
Female | Male

Full-Time
Female | Male

DISCIPLINE

Non-Degree Majors 0 0 9 4
Undecided Majors 7 21 15 16

TOTAL

TOTAL UNIVERSITY
Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender
Spring 2018
STATUS

Full-Time Part-Time
DISCIPLINE Female | Male Female | Male
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 385 310 86 44
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & HUMAN

DEVELOPMENT

COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS

COLLEGE OF PUBLIC SERVICE

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH
NON-DEGREE MAJORS

UNDECIDED MAJORS

TOTAL, UNIVERSITY

882
673
402

851

315
466
66

1973 1294

1795




